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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
SEAT

SEAT

SEAT
ZASTAVA

4402360
4402360
4402361
7558962
4402360
4402360
4402361
SE138156110A
4402360

OEM Cross Reference

LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
OCAP

OCAP
MAPCO
SIDEM
SPIDAN
METZGER
BENDIX
SASIC

RTS

DITAS
BORG & BECK
FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
MONROE

QUINTON HAZELL

DELPHI
DELPHI

025211015534
025211015534
0300003
0300003
19041
19680
45434
58030208
841562B
9005102
9500114
A1937
BCA5513
FCA5513
G5002
JTC239
JTC239
L1551
QSJ1061S
TC176
TC176
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